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RADIATION FROM MOBILE TOWERS
Reddy Shri K. Jayasurya Prakash

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (CSIR) is studying the impact of radiation from mobile towers;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the decision taken and implemented so far in this regard, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PLANNING MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF EARTH SCIENCES (ASHWANI KUMAR)

(a) No Madam. Council of Scientific & Industrial Research (CSIR) has not undertaken any study on the impact of radiation from mobile towers.

(b)&(c) Does not arise.
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